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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 26 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 17:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. YORDANOV, Georgi 06 Sc Elit 53.56 586 Q 25.76 27.80
2. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 59.28 432 Q 28.91 30.37
3. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 1:00.71 402 Q 29.20 31.51
4. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10 Vojvodina 1:00.78 401 Q 29.31 31.47
5. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:01.39 389 Q 29.14 32.25
6. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 1:02.64 366 Q 30.54 32.10
7. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:04.29 339 R 29.93 34.36
8. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 Spartak Subotica 1:05.72 317 R 31.76 33.96
9. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 Spartak Subotica 1:08.09 285 32.52 35.57

10. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 1:09.46 269 31.83 37.63
11. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 1:10.97 252 34.16 36.81
12. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:11.60 245 34.29 37.31
13. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:12.11 240 34.49 37.62
14. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 Spartak Subotica 1:14.30 219 34.94 39.36
15. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 1:16.34 202 36.74 39.60
16. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 Spartak Subotica 1:17.35 194 35.18 42.17
17. ARMAKOVIĆ, Filip 12 Vojvodina 1:17.42 194 37.08 40.34
18. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 1:19.79 177 39.58 40.21
19. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 1:19.90 176 37.72 42.18
20. MAROKITY, Dragan 12 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:23.56 154 39.82 43.74
21. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 Spartak Subotica 1:25.23 145 40.89 44.34
22. SIČ, Aleksandar 13 Spartak Prozivka 1:26.74 138 41.58 45.16
23. BENČIK, Daniel 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:32.19 115 43.05 49.14
24. KOZAK, Mateja 14 Polet Sombor 1:41.34 86 46.32 55.02
25. BECAREVIC, Kosta 14 Polet Sombor 1:44.53 78 48.85 55.68
26. JERMOLENKO, Bogdan 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:46.79 74 50.93 55.86
27. KALAJDZIC, Jovan 14 Polet Sombor 1:48.03 71 46.42 1:01.61
28. KRSNIK, Dujo 14 Polet Sombor 1:51.07 65 49.08 1:01.99
29. SLAVKOVIC, Milos 14 Polet Sombor 1:57.55 55 54.17 1:03.38

DSQ NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 Sc Elit 1:04.49 29.93 34.56

13 - 14 godina

1. RANKOVIC, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 59.28 432 Q 28.91 30.37
2. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 1:00.71 402 Q 29.20 31.51
3. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 Spartak Subotica 1:05.72 317 R 31.76 33.96
4. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 Spartak Subotica 1:08.09 285 32.52 35.57
5. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:12.11 240 34.49 37.62
6. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 1:16.34 202 36.74 39.60
7. ARMAKOVIĆ, Filip 12 Vojvodina 1:17.42 194 37.08 40.34
8. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 1:19.90 176 37.72 42.18
9. MAROKITY, Dragan 12 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 1:23.56 154 39.82 43.74

11 - 12 godina

1. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 1:10.97 252 34.16 36.81
2. MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej 14 Spartak Subotica 1:14.30 219 34.94 39.36
3. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 Spartak Subotica 1:17.35 194 35.18 42.17
4. RADMAN, Konstantin 14 PK Arena 2015 1:19.79 177 39.58 40.21
5. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 Spartak Subotica 1:25.23 145 40.89 44.34
6. SIČ, Aleksandar 13 Spartak Prozivka 1:26.74 138 41.58 45.16
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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 26, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. BENČIK, Daniel 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:32.19 115 43.05 49.14
8. KOZAK, Mateja 14 Polet Sombor 1:41.34 86 46.32 55.02
9. BECAREVIC, Kosta 14 Polet Sombor 1:44.53 78 48.85 55.68

10. JERMOLENKO, Bogdan 14 Spartak Prozivka 1:46.79 74 50.93 55.86
11. KALAJDZIC, Jovan 14 Polet Sombor 1:48.03 71 46.42 1:01.61
12. KRSNIK, Dujo 14 Polet Sombor 1:51.07 65 49.08 1:01.99
13. SLAVKOVIC, Milos 14 Polet Sombor 1:57.55 55 54.17 1:03.38


